
Pos 

 

Superbike 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

Superstock 1000 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified (15 Laps) 

NG 

88 

93 

11 

111 

177 

92 

210 

76 

276 

55 

24 

8 

77 

6 

12 

42 

25 

150 

3 

333 

86 

114 

41 

284 

59 

9 

168 

Conduttore 

Roland Resch 

Halbich Jan 

Ireneusz Sikora 

Sembera Michal 

Camlek Berto 

Juhasz David 

Ourednick David 

Balcar Richard 

La Loggia Dino 

Filla Michael 

Jerman Marko 

Erceg Marko 

Martin Choi 

Prasek Michal 

Guney Sezgin 

Tomson Toomas 

Matej Kraljic 

Kaidro Raul 

Oreski Mario 

Kucera Roman 

Matuslenski Mario 

Lekov Ivaylo 

Bulduk Sedat 

Harun Hakgun 

Surina Peter 

Costescu Cosmin 

Celil Hocaoglu 

Giri 

20 
20 
20 
20 
19 
19 
19 
19 
18 

20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
19 
19 
19 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
17 

8 
7 

Tempo 

25:10.629 
25:20.341 
25:51.578 
26:09.059 
25:11.434 
25:21.408 
25:25.268 
25:52.256 
25:39.147 

25:17.347 
25:26.548 
25:52.764 
25:53.736 
26:02.617 
25:17.036 
25:55.853 
26:07.446 
25:24.002 
25:48.560 
25:52.987 
26:07.524 
26:15.239 
26:20.718 
26:20.734 
25:32.040 

11:22.088 
9:38.685 

Diff 

9.712 

40.949 

58.430 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

9.201 

35.417 

36.389 

45.270 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

12 Laps 

13 Laps 

T. Migl. 

1:14.627 

1:14.805 

1:16.395 

1:17.438 

1:17.056 

1:18.936 

1:19.204 

1:20.443 

1:22.328 

1:15.013 

1:15.460 

1:16.441 

1:16.013 

1:16.750 

1:18.042 

1:20.927 

1:20.543 

1:22.850 

1:24.523 

1:24.884 

1:24.390 

1:25.666 

1:25.325 

1:25.032 

1:27.803 

1:24.073 

1:21.735 

Nel 

3 
5 
6 
5 

19 
6 
9 

18 
3 

12 
5 
3 
6 
3 
2 

13 
8 

18 
11 
5 

18 
16 
4 

18 
15 

7 
3 

Telaio 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX10 

BMW S1000 RR 

BMW HP4 

Yamaha R1 

HOND A  CB R1000 RR 

BMW S1000 

BMW S1000 

Kawasaki 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

K A W A S A KI  Z X  1 0 0 0  R  

BMW HP 4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki 

K A W A S A KI  Z X  1 0 0 0  R  

KA WA SA KI ZX  10 R 

Aprilia RSV4 

BMW 

KAWASAKI ZX 10R 

BMW 1000 RR 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

BMW 

BMW S 1000 RR 

H OND A  CB R  10 00 R R  

Motore 

B MW S 100 0 R R  

Kawasaki ZX10 

B MW S1 000 RR 

BMW HP4 

Yamaha R1 

H O N D A  C B R 1 0 0 0 R R  

BMW S1000 

Kawasaki 1 000 

B MW S 100 0 R R  

K A W A S A K I  Z X  1 0 0 0  R  

BMW HP 4 

B MW S 100 0 R R  

B MW S 100 0 R R  

Kawasaki 

K A W A S A K I  Z X  1 0 0 0  R  

K A W A S A K I  Z X  1 0  R  

Aprilia RSV4 

BMW 1000 RR 

HONDA 

BMW 

B MW S 100 0 R R  

H O N D A  C B R  1 0 0 0  R R  

K.C. 

OSK-OAMTC 

ACCR 

PZM 

ACCR 

AMZS 

MAMS 

ACCR 

ACCR 

FMI 

ACCR 

AMZS 

HMS 

BMF 

ACCR 

FIM 

EMF 

AMZS 

EMF 

HMS 

SMF 

HMS 

BMF 

TMF 

TMF 

SMF 

FRM 

TMF 

P.tà 

 

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margin of Victory 

6.718 

Avg. Speed 

126,639 

Best Lap Tm 

1:14.627 

Best Spd 

128,173 

Best Lap by 

88 - Roland Resch 
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Pos 

 

Superbike 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified (13 Laps) 

D Q  

 

Superstock 1000 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified (13 Laps) 
D N S  
D N S  

N G 

88 
2 1 0  
1 7 7  

93 
1 1 1  

11 
76 

92 
2 7 6  

24 
42 

1 6 8  
55 
77 

8 
9 

3 3 3  
2 8 4  
1 5 0  

12 
6 

1 1 4  
41 
59 

25 
3 

Conduttore 

Roland Resch 
Ourednick David 
Camlek Berto 
Halbich Jan 
Sembera Michal 
Ireneusz Sikora 
Balcar Richard 

Juhasz David 
La Loggia Dino 

Jerman Marko 
Tomson Toomas 
Celil Hocaoglu 
Filla Michael 
Martin Choi 
Erceg Marko 
Costescu Cosmin 
Kucera Roman 
Harun Hakgun 
Kaidro Raul 
Guney Sezgin 
Prasek Michal 
Lekov Ivaylo 
Bulduk Sedat 
Surina Peter 

Matej Kraljic 
Oreski Mario 

Giri 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

16 

6 

9 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

10 

Tempo tot. 

23:31.899 
23:33.406 
23:37.158 
23:38.376 
24:24.421 
24:26.164 
23:33.292 

9:18.604 
14:07.483 

23:40.680 
23:46.635 
23:58.950 
24:02.872 
24:05.460 
24:23.494 
24:54.379 
23:35.036 
23:45.133 
23:46.906 
23:52.013 
24:00.395 
24:16.830 
24:51.675 
24:09.738 

16:08.428 

Diff 

1.507 

5.259 

6.477 

52.522 

54.265 

1 Lap 

11 Laps 

DQ 

5.955 

18.270 

22.192 

24.780 

42.814 

1:13.699 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

Motore 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S1000 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX10 

BMW HP4 

BMW S1000 RR 

HONDA CBR1000RR 

Kawasaki 1000 

KAWASAKI ZX 1000 R 

Kawasaki 

HONDA CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW HP 

BMW HP 4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW 1000 RR 

BMW 

KAWASAKI ZX 1000 R 

Aprilia RSV4 

K.C. 

OSK-OAMTC 

ACCR 

AMZS 

ACCR 

ACCR 

PZM 

ACCR 

MAMS 

FMI 

AMZS 

EMF 

TMF 

ACCR 

BMF 

HMS 

FRM 

SMF 

TMF 

EMF 

FIM 

ACCR 

BMF 

TMF 

SMF 

AMZS 

HMS 

Migl. T. 

1:21.943 

1:20.180 

1:21.633 

1:21.745 

1:24.553 

1:25.340 

1:26.923 

1:28.880 

1:31.466 

1:22.926 

1:22.032 

1:23.424 

1:23.373 

1:23.948 

1:25.187 

1:25.193 

1:26.645 

1:25.876 

1:26.290 

1:28.398 

1:28.483 

1:26.770 

1:29.634 

1:33.144 

1:24.391 

 

Ordinato in base ai giri

Announcements 
n.276 black flag at 9th lap 

Margin of Victory 

1.507 

Avg. Speed 

115,170 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.180 

Best Spd 

119,297 

Best Lap by 

210 - Ourednick David 
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Pos 

D N S  

N G 

86 
Conduttore 

Matuslenski Mario 
Giri Tempo tot. Diff 

DNS 

Motore K.C. 
HMS 

Migl. T. 

 

Ordinato in base ai giri

Announcements 
n.276 black flag at 9th lap 

Margin of Victory 

1.507 

Avg. Speed 

115,170 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.180 

Best Spd 

119,297 

Best Lap by 

210 - Ourednick David 
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POLE POSITION

 11
55 Filla Michael

1:15.343

 12
24 Jerman Marko

1:15.515

 13
93 Halbich Jan

1:15.535

 24
88 Roland Resch

1:16.275

 25
77 Martin Choy

1:16.296

 26
177 Camlek Berto

1:16.986

 37
11 Ireneusz Sikora 

1:17.019

 38
8 Erceg Marko

1:17.271

 39
6 Prasek Michal

1:17.574

 410
111 Sembera Michal 

1:18.065

 411
12 Guney Sezgin

1:19.041

 412
210 Ourednick David

1:19.343

 513
92 Juhasz David

1:20.249

 514
76 Balcar Richard

1:20.671

 515
276 La Loggia Dino

1:22.272

 616
42 Tomson Toomas

1:22.473

 617
9 Costescu Cosmin

1:23.074

 618
25 Matej Kraljic

1:23.375

 719
3 Oreski Mario

1:24.296

 720
168 Celil Hocaoglu

1:24.377

 721
333 Kucera Roman

1:24.886

 822
114 Lekov Ivaylo

1:26.760

 823
41 Bulduk Sedat

1:27.580

 824
86 Matuslenski Mario

1:27.660

 925
150 Kaidro Raul

1:28.297

 926
284 Harun Hakgun

1:28.802

 927
59 Surina Peter

1:31.831

 1028
169 Yunus Ercelik  1029

38 Vladislav Dimitrov
 1030

33 Szkopek Marek
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 1131
28 Schoster Manfred  1132

19 Szkopek Pawei
 1133

9 Lewandowski Bartlomiej

 1234
7 Prosenik Janez
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Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

N G 

55 
24 
93 
88 
77 

177 
11 

8 
6 

111 
12 

210 
92 
76 

276 
42 

9 
25 

3 
168 
333 
114 

41 
86 

150 
284 

59 
169 

38 
33 
28 
19 

9 
7 

Conduttore 

Filla Michael 

Jerman Marko 

Halbich Jan 

Roland Resch 

Martin Choy 

Camlek Berto 

Ireneusz Sikora 

Erceg Marko 

Prasek Michal 

Sembera Michal 

Guney Sezgin 

Ourednick David 

Juhasz David 

Balcar Richard 

La Loggia Dino 

Tomson Toomas 

Costescu Cosmin 

Matej Kraljic 

Oreski Mario 

Celil Hocaoglu 

Kucera Roman 

Lekov Ivaylo 

Bulduk Sedat 

Matuslenski Mario 

Kaidro Raul 

Harun Hakgun 

Surina Peter 

Yunus Ercelik 

Vladislav Dimitrov 

Szkopek Marek 

Schoster Manfred 

Szkopek Pawei 

Lewandowski Bartlomiej 

Prosenik Janez 

K.C. 

AER 
AMZS 
ACCR 

BMF 
SLO 
PL 
HMS 
ACCR 
ACCR 
FIM - BELGIO 
ACR 
MAMS 
Czeck R. 
FMI 
Estonian 

AMZS 

TMF 
SMF 
BMF 

Croatia 
EMF 
Tmf 
SMF 
TMF 
BMF 
PZM 
OSK-OAMTC 
PZM 
PZM 
AMZS 

1stQ Tempo Migliore 

1:33.152 
1:30.221 
1:27.622 
1:31.553 
1:27.280 
1:25.357 
1:31.491 
1:30.137 
1:33.372 
1:30.357 
1:34.117 
1:35.452 

1:32.707 
1:41.562 
1:48.236 
1:35.870 
1:34.601 
1:37.906 

1:36.452 
1:35.462 

2:07.368 
1:56.407 

2ndQ Tempo Migliore 

1:15.343 
1:15.515 
1:15.535 
1:16.275 
1:16.296 
1:16.986 
1:17.019 
1:17.271 
1:17.574 
1:18.065 
1:19.041 
1:19.343 
1:20.249 
1:20.671 
1:22.272 
1:22.473 
1:23.074 
1:23.375 
1:24.296 
1:24.377 
1:24.886 
1:26.760 
1:27.580 
1:27.660 
1:28.297 
1:28.802 
1:31.831 

Classe 

Su p ersto ck 1000 
Su p ersto ck 1000 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Su p ersto ck 1000 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Su p ersto ck 1000 
Su p ersto ck 1000 
Superbike 
Su p ersto ck 1000 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Su p ersto ck 1000 
Su p ersto ck 1000 
Su p ersto ck 1000 
Su p ersto ck 1000 
Su p ersto ck 1000 
Su p ersto ck 1000 
Su p ersto ck 1000 
Su p ersto ck 1000 
Su p ersto ck 1000 
Su p ersto ck 1000 
Su p ersto ck 1000 
Su p ersto ck 1000 
Su p ersto ck 1000 
Su p ersto ck 1000 
Su p ersto ck 1000 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
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